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METER READING
Spec.Meter Reader
Meter Reader

TOTAL IN SEN.DIV,

SUP. SERV/BLDG.SERYV.
Bldg.Serv.Mech.Ldr.-11]
Bldg.8erv.Mech.Leader

Bldg.Serv.Mechanic or Office Bldg Mech

Bldg.Serv.Painter or Painter Ldr

Window Blind Repairman

IHtumination Srveman or Installer

Janitor

Porter or Porter Working Foreman
TOTAL IN SEN.DIV,

DIST-UNDERGROUND
Cable Splicer - Leader
Cable Splicer

Cable Splicer Trainee
Cableman

UG Const.Mech.Leader
UG.Const. Mechanic

UG. Const. Mech. Trainee
Truck Driver Installer

UG System Util. Worker or System Ldr
UG System Journeyman
UG System Trainee
General Dist.Mech.Leader
General Dist. Mechanic
TOTAL IN SEN.DIV.

DIST. OVERHEAD

Qverhead Repairman

Lineman

Apprentice Lineman/Banked Apprentice/Groundman
SLD/Truck Dr-Oper/Laborer

TOTAL IN SEN. DIV,

DIST.OPER.TROUBLEMEN
Line Troublemen

Change in Workforce by Division - Ameren/UE Company

Class No.

1012

2701
2735,2704
2703, 2705

2711
2729, 2737
2719,2720

0102, 0103,0105

501
502

508
506

0532, 0516
517
518
529
528

301
302
303,309, 308
03053, 0306,0101
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14
234

50

2004 thru March, 2010
2009 2008 2007
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
6 6 5
10 i1 1]
2 2 2
1 1 1
4 4 6
27 31 27
12 12 9
62 67 61
3 4 5
5 5 8
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 5 5
4 4 4
) 0 0
0 0 0
14 29 16
3 3 0
3 3 0
1 ! 1
2 2 2
40 56 41
a8 46 46
71 58 61
99 66 42
15 14 11
233 184 160
51 47 48

2006

S oo

00D =N WO

- -
L BN = = T - B - = e R PN =AY

o

45
65
32
11
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25
11
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ain/Loss
Percent
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0%
0%
0%

0%
250%
-58%
0%
0%
0%
18%
0%
4%

-40%
-44%
-100%
0%
0%
100%
-100%
0%
8%
0%
0%
0%
-33%
9%

0%
-8%
308%
27%
46%

-7%

Exhibit # 653





